
FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine 2000
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'25.79
2 5 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'26.62
3 6 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'29.15
4 1 CUROTTO Chiara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'30.25
5 3 D'AMBROSIO Anna 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.65
6 7 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'31.49
7 2 MEUCCI Bianca 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'34.21
8 8 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'37.22

    Pubblicata: 01/07/2011 ore 16:41

Serie 2
1 1 PETROSINO Marta 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'31.32
2 3 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'31.59
3 4 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'33.90
4 5 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'34.47
5 2 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'36.21
6 6 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'37.79
7 7 MAUCERI Alessia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'38.11
8 8 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'40.06

    Pubblicata: 01/07/2011 ore 16:39

Serie 3
1 5 SANGUINETI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'37.40
2 4 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'37.90
3 3 AULETTA Alice 2000 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'38.13
4 6 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'39.33
5 1 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.59
6 2 DI VANNA Sara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'41.56
7 8 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.68
8 7 KRESOVIC Elena 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'43.82

    Pubblicata: 01/07/2011 ore 16:37

Serie 4
1 3 DE DOMENICO Giulia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.26
2 7 NOCE Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'43.18
3 6 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'43.24
4 5 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'43.35
5 4 LEONIDE Sofia 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'43.57
6 2 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'43.61
7 1 LOVATI Camilla 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'45.36
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FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine 2000
Finale

Riepilogo
1 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'25.79
2 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'26.62
3 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'29.15
4 CUROTTO Chiara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'30.25
5 D'AMBROSIO Anna 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.65
6 PETROSINO Marta 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'31.32
7 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'31.49
8 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'31.59
9 VALERIO Virginia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'33.90

10 MEUCCI Bianca 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'34.21
11 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'34.47
12 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'36.21
13 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'37.22
14 SANGUINETI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'37.40
15 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'37.79
16 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'37.90
17 MAUCERI Alessia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'38.11
18 AULETTA Alice 2000 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'38.13
19 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'39.33
20 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'40.06
21 DE DOMENICO Giulia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.26
22 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.59
23 DI VANNA Sara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'41.56
24 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.68
25 NOCE Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'43.18
26 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'43.24
27 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'43.35
28 LEONIDE Sofia 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'43.57
29 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'43.61
30 KRESOVIC Elena 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'43.82
31 LOVATI Camilla 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'45.36
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